TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

SR LETRRTR

PAPER GUIDE

£ 7ia

SECTION

oia S
SECTION NUMBER

53442 320

74




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AC O ~N o pY

PAPER GUIDE

rig v
SECTION

v r v B
SECTION NUMBER

53447 320

A—7 DOHRARERTRBELTEIFIHADE, vy FESTENL TS,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as & set.

R

W
£

5310 12 220-1

NZEML(EN-FF =)

HANDLE (DARK GRAY)

M %ngg SET M %%gﬁ/ PART NAME B
BEES/PART I HES/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
5290 32 420-3 to3-J%pP- ASSY CENTER BLOWER ASSY 1

4,93,94,96~98
5290 32 430-3 ©£2H%-J%gFP- ASSY CENTER BLOWER ASSY 1
7r94-98
5330 32 560 ASThYF7Y2R2 ASSY GUIDE MOVING SCREW ASSY p
13,20,21
5330 32 570 AV bNAd71023Y ASSY GUIDE MOVING SCREW ASSY 2
12,20,21,26,27
5330 32 580-1 FEYOINT ASSY DRIVE SHAFT ASSY 2
26,27 ,33
1 9642040414 FTARIRIY MEX4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X4 6
2 9716040014 E3%chavz ML PLAIN WASHER M4 12
3 5290 32 451~1 J-pPENC LR~ SHEET SEPARATOR 4
L 5290 32 429-1 to2R-7%pF - CENTER BLOWER 1
5 21316004 INPHFLALRILY MEX27 KNOB BOLT M5X27 4
&6 5290 32 440-2 oU-bEN°L-2- SHEET SEPARATOR 2
7 5290 32 439-1 LR-TV0P - CENTER BLOWER 1
8§ 5290 32 533-3 Y p™IngP- SIDE BLOWER 2
9 9642051014 Favazy™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 29

10 9710050014 N“RY2hvr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 37

11 5300 58 143-1 HwRA™ - HOLDER 4

13 5330 32 566 F R SCREW 4

14 9721120008 E-U22% E-12 E-RING E-12 3

15 5341 32 532 EAN TV BLOCK 2

16 92642050814 TAMIRIY M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8 2

17 5330 32 563 Al O o GUIDE 2

18 9716050014 ES¥“hvx M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 4

19 5290 38 121 PR} BUSHING 4

20 5300 32 571 AZ°pyvt SPROCKET 4

21 9410302008 AZ2°ynonken 3%x20 SPRING PIN 3X20 7

22 5300 32 569 AP BRACKET 4

23 9642040814 FTAYIRIN M4XYB SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 8

25 9648041014 ¥2322% M4X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10 4

26 5300 32 574 WP GEAR 4

27 9410301608 A2°0oME%0 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 4

28 90804 ‘FI-2 RS25-1 84P CHAIN RS25-1 84P 2

29 90852 Y31 YsT RS25(1/4"™) JOINT LINK RS25C1/4™) 2

30 9642053014 TRz M5X30 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M5X30 8

321 5330 32 575 AT BLOCK 4

372 9721070008 E-Uo2™ E-7 E-RING E-7 2

33 5330 32 576-1 S¥Jb SHAFT 2

P
2
3
3
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1

35 5310 12 223-1 YIZ(B“-99%L-) KNOB{DARK GRAY)
36 9650052014 LY3IR2 M5X20 SCREW M5X20

37 5300 12 224 7°L-F PLATE

38 5341 32 510-1  h“1EM GUIDE

39 5300 32 550 ANTRY GUIDE

40 5341 32 520~-1  AMNT1RM GUIDE

41 9670081808 YyUbm*bk MB8X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X13
42 5290 32 112 h5- COLLAR

43 5290 32 115 P-4 ARM

44 5310 32 111 AF- STAY

45 5290 32 126 8% LABEL

46 5290 32 125 A=l SCALE

47 5290 32 123-1  ux= KNOB

48 5290 32 141 U3z KNOB

49 5290 32 211-2 #IbEN- HOLDER

50 5290 32 117 Abyne - STOPPER

51 5290 32 113 h5- COLLAR

75



TheRollerStore.com ~

r\O _I\O _h\\,rh\\

PAPER GUIDE

vy
SECTION

¥hen ordering items marked
hecause they are avajilable only as a set.

229.241.8022
7y a SES
SECTICN NUMBER

| 53447 320

*7r—7 ORGFTHERCHBELCETHAOT, vy FEFTEIXLTLLEE W
%k ,indicate the set number

No. gaggg EEETMN RS2 PART NAME @ﬁ
i o 0, HEsS/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'vy
52 90603 CE~Uu2% CE-12 CE-RING CE-12 3
53 5290 32 122 hn® - COVER 1
54 5290 32 121 FYENFEYE SPRING 1~
55 5290 32 114 P-4 ARM 1
56 9710040008 NN RENH™R M4 SPRING WASHER M4 8
57 9642041014 TANIRIY M&X10 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M4X10 4
58 5310 32 118 SP7F SHAFT 1
59 5310 32 116 AT - STAY 1
60 5341 32 140-1 (7% 1t ANTEY MICRO SIDE GUIDE 1
61 9672062003 gWhok bk MéeX20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT MéX20 1
62 5290 32 212-3 J°L-b PLATE 1
64 5340 32 713 PANER BLOCK 2
65 5290 32 216 PEE KNOB 1
66 5290 32 213 7407 BLOCK 1
67 5290 32 214 A7y gn SPRING 1
68 5341 32 171 B PN NNYIINgP - SIDE BACK BLOWER 1
70 5340 32 716 K—AD5 HOSE HOLDER 4
71 5340 32 175 EvYo—-lh-A2 8X13.5X1080 HOSE 8X13.5Xx1080 1
72 5341 32 172 YA PWANYZINQP - SIDE BACK BLOWER 1
74 5290 83 351 EYER CONNECTOR 1
76 5340 32 714 ANG -4 - SPACER 2
78 5340 32 717 INSHYp BRACKET 1
79 5290 17 113 N 7Y VALVE 1
80 5340 17 114 AEC BN SPINDLE 1
81 5290 17 115 AT Do SPRING 1
82 5300 17 116 BNy - COVER 1
83 5310 17 117-1 WIZ(B“N-79%|,-) KNOB(DARK GRAY) 1
87 5340 32 718 Evz-lbk-2 10X17Xx200 HOSE 10X17x200 1.
28 91211 F-ANY2EY 16 HOSE BAND 16 2
89 5290 17 127 Evz-bh-2 10X17X580 HOSE 10X17X580 1
91 5290 32 217 e KNOB 1
92 5340 32 174-1 LE¥=-lbik~A 8X13.5X890 HOSE 8X13.5X%890 1
93 5290 32 422-1 t23-7%QgP- CENTER BLOWER 1
94 5290 32 426 TP~-/A% AIR NOZZLE 2
95 5290 32 432-1 Ry3~2%0P- CENTER BLOWER 1
96 90510 0-12% p-6 0O~RING P-6 2
97 9710030008 NSRYVAN R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 6
98 9642030614 TANIRLY M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 6
103 5290 32 452 W3 KNOB 2
104 9410201008 AZ%oNEey 2X10 SPRING PIN 2X10 1
105 5341 32 130-1 17031 A1 MICRO SIDE GUIDE 1
106 9642041614 FTAYIRIY M4X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X16 4
107 91191 w=ANSo b 15 HOSE BAND 15 2
108 5310 44 314 AT~ SCALE 1
109 5330 32 562 no- COLLAR 1

76





